Limitation of authority of the director(s) is/are as follows: None.

CERTIFICATE OF BUSINESS REGISTRATION

No. E1009172118666 Partnerships and Companies Registration Office
Department of Business Development

Ministry of Commerce

4. Capital Registered capital: 16,000,000,000 Baht   (Sixteen Billion Baht Only)

Paid-up capital: 16,000,000,000 Baht   (Sixteen Billion Baht Only)
                   5. Location of Head office: 99, Chaeng Wattana Road, Thung Song Hong Sub-district,

Lak Si District, Bangkok.
                   6. The Company Registered 62 Business activities, as shown in the copy of the 10

pages document attached hereto and signed by the authorized Registrar.